1056
F
L
E
X
IB
L
E
R
O
P
E
L
IG
H
T
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
The Super-Brite rope light, 5/8”
in diameter, is made with super-
bright bulbs (6V/100MA). Each
bulb emits 66.7% higher brightness
than the standard miniature bulb. Since
we only use the highest-quality PVC
material along with UV additives, the
Super-Brite Flexilight can be used in
indoor or outdoor applications and can
withstand both freezing and scorching
weather.
Superior brightness makes these rope
lights perfect for creating highlights in
decorations. Due to its larger bulbs and
thickness, Super-Brite is also designed
for large-scale decorations, such as
those on a skyscraper, across a bridge,
or on a large billboard.
Number of wire
Number of bulb/foot
Diameter
Shape
Colors available (PVC)
2
12
5/8”
Round
Clear:
Clear, Red, Yellow, Blue,
Green, Orange, Purple
Fluorescent Colors:
Green, Orange and Pink
Pearl Colors:
White, Red, Yellow, Blue & Green
Super-Brite Flexilight
5/8”
DIAMETER
1057
F
L
E
X
IB
L
E
R
O
P
E
L
IG
H
T
FLEXIBLE ROPELIGHT
Due to the changes of constant improvement in lighting technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
12V, 4 bulbs/unit
24V, 8 bulbs/unit
110V - 120V, 18 bulbs/unit
ERIU-1 120V Super-Brite Flexilight 6ft. Power Cord w/ Power Connector
IU3 Super-Brite Flexilight Splice Connector
IU4 Super-Brite Flexilight End Caps
F5 Super-Brite Flexilight Tie Strap
IU6 Super-Brite Flexilight Mounting Clips
F7 Super-Brite Flexilight Suction Cup
IU8 Super-Brite Flexilight 6ft. Channel
IU9 Super-Brite Flexilight Easy Splice Connector
IU10 Super-Brite Flexilight Y-cord
IU14 Housing Clamp for Splice Connector
IU103 Super-Brite Flexilight PVC Connector
IU22 Super-Brite Flexilight PVC T-Connector
IU23 Super-Brite Flexilight PVC X-Connector
Super-Brite Flexilight Accessories:
Specifications of Super-Brite Flexilight:
Structure Voltage
110-120V
NOTE: EACH ROLL INCLUDES; 3pcs ERIU-1 Power Cords, 3pcs IU3 Splice Connectors, 3pcs IU4 End Caps
Packages Available
ERIU1
E R I U      - 1 2 0  - 1 5 0 - C O L O R
Voltage Length Specify colorItem No.
(Available in 150’ Rolls only, no custom cut)
Max. Loading Length
(Color)
100’
Cutting Unit
(Color)
20”
Bulb Spec.
6.5V
0.07A
0.46W
Number of
 Bulbs/Unit
12
Wattage
8.0W/foot
Item Number
ERIU-120-150
Length
150’
Package
/Roll
F5
IU8
IU6F7
IU9
IU4
IU10
IU22 IU23IU14 IU103
Standard Controller
MODEL
ERWL-2C-ERIU-110
VOLTAGE AVAILABLE
120V
MAX. LENGTH
150 FT.
FUNCTIONS
Static/Flashing
Gradual Color-Change